Daiber

JN1383 Ladies' Running T-Shirt GRS

/@er

Available colours

Weightin g
VPE

(Pcs. per inner packaging

/ pcs. per outer

packaging)

Measurements in cm

1/2 chest

1/2 waist width
1/2 bottom width
front length from
shoulder

length back from
shoulder

sleeve length

Available colours

M biack (blacke)
white (white)

XS
7849
5/50

XS
45,00 cm
42,00 cm
45,00 cm
62,00 cm

64,00 cm

20,50 cm

88¢g
5/50

S
48,00 cm
45,00 cm
48,00 cm
63,00 cm

65,00 cm

21,50 cm

Functional t-shirt made of recycled polyester for running, sports
and fitness

Climactive — intelligent climate control for maximum performance
Lightweight and extremely comfortable to wear

Contrasting details on the shoulders (front and back)

Additional colour accent thanks to narrow piping at the front

Reflective print at the back above the hem and on the sleeves at upper
arm height (not PPE)

JN1383: lightly waisted

Fabric: Outer fabric (98 g/m?): 100%
polyester (recycled)

Country of origin: China

Care instructions:

EXBE A

Partner article:

®  Men's Running T-Shirt GRS
w Art-Nr.: IN1384

M L XL XXL

91¢g 102 g 1149 124 g
5/50 5/50 5/50 5/50

M L XL XXL

51,00 cm 54,00 cm 57,00 cm 60,00 cm
48,00 cm 51,00 cm 54,00 cm 57,00 cm
51,00 cm 54,00 cm 57,00 cm 60,00 cm
65,00 cm 67,00 cm 69,00 cm 71,00 cm
67,00 cm 69,00 cm 71,00 cm 73,00 cm
22,50 cm 23,50 cm 23,50 cm 24,50 cm

| peacock-blue (2728 C)

. spicy-orange (485 C)



Features

CLIMACTIVE

body performance

Global Recycled
w_ Standard

Certified by Ecocert
Greenlife TE-00302043

Climactive

Our innovative functional fabric helps the body to stay in the optimum temperature range at all times. The active
particles in the fabric react to the body heat and moisture - they accelerate evaporation when you are too warm and
slow down heat loss when you cool down.

GRS Standard

PET bottles are recycled into new fashion. Plastic bottles are crushed, melted down and spun into new yarns, some
of which are used in production up to 100%. The Global Recycled Standard (GRS) stands for independently verified
recycled materials, transparent supply chains and fair, environmentally friendly and health-conscious production
conditions.
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