



Functional t-shirt made of recycled polyester for running, sports and fitness

Climactive – intelligent climate control for maximum performance
 Lightweight and extremely comfortable to wear
 Contrasting details on the shoulders (front and back)
 Additional colour accent thanks to narrow piping at the front
 Reflective print at the back above the hem and on the sleeves at upper arm height (not PPE)
 JN1383: lightly waisted

Fabric: Outer fabric (98 g/m²): 100% polyester (recycled)

Country of origin: China

Care instructions:



Partner article:



Men's Running T-Shirt GRS

Art-Nr.: JN1384

Available colours

	XS	S	M	L	XL	XXL
Weight in g	78 g	88 g	91 g	102 g	114 g	124 g
VPE (Pcs. per inner packaging / pcs. per outer packaging)	5/50	5/50	5/50	5/50	5/50	5/50

Measurements in cm	XS	S	M	L	XL	XXL
1/2 chest	45,00 cm	48,00 cm	51,00 cm	54,00 cm	57,00 cm	60,00 cm
1/2 waist width	42,00 cm	45,00 cm	48,00 cm	51,00 cm	54,00 cm	57,00 cm
1/2 bottom width	45,00 cm	48,00 cm	51,00 cm	54,00 cm	57,00 cm	60,00 cm
front length from shoulder	62,00 cm	63,00 cm	65,00 cm	67,00 cm	69,00 cm	71,00 cm
length back from shoulder	64,00 cm	65,00 cm	67,00 cm	69,00 cm	71,00 cm	73,00 cm
sleeve length	20,50 cm	21,50 cm	22,50 cm	23,50 cm	23,50 cm	24,50 cm

Available colours

 black (blackC)
 white (white)

 peacock-blue (2728 C)

 spicy-orange (485 C)

Climactive

Our innovative functional fabric helps the body to stay in the optimum temperature range at all times. The active particles in the fabric react to the body heat and moisture - they accelerate evaporation when you are too warm and slow down heat loss when you cool down.



Certified by Ecocert
Greenlife TE-00302043

GRS Standard

PET bottles are recycled into new fashion. Plastic bottles are crushed, melted down and spun into new yarns, some of which are used in production up to 100%. The Global Recycled Standard (GRS) stands for independently verified recycled materials, transparent supply chains and fair, environmentally friendly and health-conscious production conditions.

Stand: 25.11.2025 - 10:08:45